Site Address: 3208 PERRYMAN Parcel No: 015-0072-009	N WY SAC	Sub-Type: RES Housing (Y/N): N
CONTRACTOR WS CONTRACTOR 713. WITCHINGHOUR CTERUS HEIGHTS CA 95621	<i>OWNER</i> O NEAL MELINDA KATHERINE 3208 PERRYMAN WY SAC'RAMENTO CA 95820	<u>ARCHITECT</u>
Nature of Work: REROOF T/O RES	SHT 18 SQ 25YR DIM COMP	
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENC of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec		e is a construction lending agency for the performance
Lender's Name	Lender'sAddress	
(commencing with section 7000) of Division 3	of the Business and Professions Code and my license	ary that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 is in full force and effect.
License Class 1 License Number 57	6556 Date 5/23/00 Contract	or Signature Warrey Salis
following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Pr any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires of the Contractors License Law (Chapter 9 (co- exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$	rofessions Code; any city or county which requires a sthe applicant for such permit to file a signed statem ommencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any \$500.00);	m exempt from the contractors License Law for the permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair ent that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil
for sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional thereon, and who does such work himself or hisale. If, however, the building or improvement not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)	Code: The Contractors License Law does not aperself or through his/her own employees, provided the sold within one year of completion, the owner-based within one year of completion.	o the work, and the structure is not intended or offered ply to an owner of property who builds or improves not such improvements are not intended or offered for uilder will have the burden of proving that he/she did
L as owner of the property, am exclusi Code The Contractors License Law does not a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the Contractor	vely contracting with licensed contractors to constant apply to an owner of property who builds or improves I license I aw).	the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions es thereon, and who will also such projects with a
1 am exempt under Sec.	B & PC for this reason:	AUG 23 2000
Date_ 6/23/00	Owner Signature ACCOUNTERNE	FROREICOS PLANNING EVELOPMENT SERVICES
all measurements and locations shown on the ap or private agreement relating to permissible or p	e applicant represents, and the city relies on the reproperties on the reproperties and that the in	esentation of the applicant, that the applicant verified approvement to be constructed does not violate any law lding permit does not authorize any illegal location of
relating to building construction and herby auth	orize representative(s) of this city to enter upon the a	
Date 5/23/00	Applicant/Agent Signature	ensalr
		y one of the following declarations: ovided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
	ensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of insurance carrier and policy number are:	the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
Carrier STATE FUND	Policy Number 229-00 U 138	46 Exp Date 01/01/2001
shall not employ any person in any manner so subject to the workers' compensation provisions	as to become subject to the workers' compensation of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith	
Date 8/23/00	Applicant Signature Wavrum	Sall
TRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES	ER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAW EUP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLA D FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE,	FUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO RS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.

Permit No: 0009719

Insp Area:

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814